BeneSov
Beroun
Blansko
Brno-mésto
Brno-venkov
Bruntal
Bfeclav

teskéa Lipa
teské Budéjovice
Cesky Krumlov
Dé&cin
Domazlice

Frydek-Mistek

UstJ i Ceska Lipa
Chomutov S Mlada

Boleslav

Louny Mélnik
Karlovy Nymburk
Sokolov Vary Rakovnik

Kolin

Beroun/Praha T
~N o 2apacl YY Kutna Ho

Ceské Jindfichdv Hra

Tachov
meé o
esto Pribram
Tabor
Klatovy
Prachatice “"Budéjovicky
Cesky
Krumlov

249 Havlickdv Brod 316 Kladno
253 Hodonin 62 Klatovy
41 Hradec Kralové 93 Kolin
50 Cheb 77 Krom é¥iz

57 Chomutov 293 Kutna Hora
141 Chrudim 187 Liberec
46 Jablonec nad Nisou 125 Litom &fice
121 Jesenik 166 Louny

7 Ji¢in 98 M &lnik

13 Jihlava 320 Mlad& Boleslav
287 JindfichlGv Hradec 18 Most
205 Karlovy Vary 82 Néachod
145 Karvinéa 149 Novy Ji¢in

258

208

262

338

265

130
297

269

272

305

103

152



rutnov

Zdar

Sazavou

Svitavy

Nymburk
Olomouc
Opava
Ostrava-mésto
Pardubice
Pelhfimov
Pisek
Plzen-jih
Plzefi-m ésto
Plzefn-sever
Praha
Praha-vychod

Praha-zapad

Blansko

Olomouc
Prostéjov y~ Pferov
Zlin
Hodonin

276 Prachatice

169 Prostéjov

157 Pferov

161 PFibram

191 Rakovnik

323 Rokycany

23 Rychnovnad KnéZznou

214 Semily

216 Sokolov

221 Strakonice

230 Svitavy

239 Sumperk

245 Tabor

Frydek
- Mistek

109
136
89
32

194

36

Tachov

Teplice
Trutnov

Tiebic¢
Uherské Hradiité
Ustinad Labem
Ustinad O rlici
Vsetin

VySkov

Zlin

Znojm o

Zdarnad Sazavou

342

311

198

346

67

351

71



